
Population 12,335
Median Household Income $40,481
Source: U.S. Census Quick Facts

CITY WEBSITE QUICK LINKS

Land Development Code

Martin Harper, District 5
386-775-5403
mharper@ourorangecity.com

PLANNING COMMISSION
First Wednesday of each month 
Start time 6:00 pm 
City Council Chambers
201 N. Holly Avenue
Orange City, FL 32763

CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS
Second and Fourth Tuesday of each month
Start time 6:30 pm
City Council Chambers
201 N. Holly Avenue
Orange City, FL 32763

Planning Applications

William O’Connor, District 1
386-775-5403
woconnor@ourorangecity.com

Alex Tiamson, District 3
386-775-5403
atiamson@ourorangecity.com

Jeff Allebach, District 2
386-775-5403
jallebach@ourorangecity.com

Bill Crippen, At-Large
386-775-5403
bcrippen@ourorangecity.com

Kelli Marks, Vice Mayor, District 4
386-775-5403
kmarks@ourorangecity.com

Gary Blair, Mayor of City of Orange City
386-775-5403
gblair@ourorangecity.com

CITY COUNCIL

CITY STAFF
Dale Arrington, City Manager
386-775-5408
darrington@ourorangecity.com

Becky Mendez, Development Services Director
386-775-5415
bmendez@ourorangecity.com
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